Informe generado el 4 de Mayo de 2024 a las 04:02

Ponis B2

Ordenes de Salida

15 de Mayo de 2021

CABALLO (DORSAL)
(o) - L.A.C.
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ESPARTACUS KILI

1 NONE / NONE /2005 / 153709
ALAZANA / CRUZ
CAMPANILLA

2 NONE / NONE /2008 / 125471

ALAZANA / NONE

QUINCY STAR
3 NONE / NONE / 1999 / 27682
CASTARNA / BELGA

APALOOSA
4 NONE / NONE /2011 / 128533
APALOUSSA / NONE

CHISPITA YAR
5 NONE / NONE /2003 / 88923
CASTANA / PRE

ISABA
6 NONE / NONE / 2013/ 130077
CASTANO / CONNEMARA

ARIBO DE SAULT
7 NONE / NONE / 2010 / 138006
ALBINO / WELSH

MOUNTAIN PONI

CAID D'AUDES
NONE / NONE /2012 /

135987
BAYO / WELSH MOUNTAIN
PONI
ECLAT D ASIE
9 NONE / NONE / 1992 / 259

TORDA / NONE

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais
CRIADOR

GALLARDO
HERRERA,
Martina
ALEJANDRA
DORADO SALGADO
/ NONE

SOUTO
CALVELO,
Natalia 248038 ES
ROBERTO TURNES
REY / NONE

GASTON
HERRERO,
Alejandra 270767 ES
JORGE CANEDO
GONZALEZ / NONE

PALACIOS
OBISPO, Lucia
DAVID CENDON 247206 ES
DOMINGUEZ /
NONE

GUERRERO
UGUET DE
RESAYRE, 216572 ES
Gimena
Y.ARAGON / NONE

HERNANDO
GARCIA -
PRIETO, Oscar
AURELIO
HERNANDO
ARROYO / NONE

LAHUERTA
OLIVARES, Nora
FRANCISCO
LAHUERTA / NONE

273308 ES

243472 ES

284475 ES

LINDNER DEL
RiO, Mateo 233734 ES
Y.ARAGON / NONE

MOLINA
GONZALEZ, Julia
248238 ES
PiO MORTERA
NALES / NONE



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

VANDA DES
LANDELLES
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
CASTANA / PONI

CHICA JESSI ESCOJO
NONE / NONE /2012 /
APALOUSSA / WELSH

MOUNTAIN PONI

MOUNTGROVE LADY
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
NEGRO / IRLANDES

GRASSHOPPER
VALLEVINUELAS
NONE / NONE / 2012 /
ALAZAN / CRUZ

SNOW
NONE / NONE / 2014 /
NEGRO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

BOREALE DE ST GERY
KILI
RICKRACK DE ST. GERY /
SAGAIE D'AUDES / 2011/
ALAZANA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

RUBIA DC
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
ALAZAN / NONE

MALOTA
NONE / NONE / 2006 / PIO
/ PONI

PIULA
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

GOLDAKO BUCANERO

NONE / NONE / 2015 /
TORDO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

TWISTER
NONE / NONE / 2012 / PIO
/ CRUZ

L.A.C.

126287

155769

164344

139556

145416

127642

142586

133670

122286

139189

137148

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MURNOZ
PALACIN, Marta
MARTA PALACIN /
NONE

NAVARRO
GABARRI,
Alberto
LUIS ALVAREZ
RODRIGUEZ / NONE

PELAYO
ABASCAL, Teo
MARIA GONZALEZ

GARCIA / NONE

PEREZ
TOLOSANA,
Natalia
MARIA DOLORES
NOGALES DIAZ /
NONE

REGIL INORIZA,
Irene
MILAGROS INORIZA
/ NONE

SAGARDI DIEZ,
Valentina
PEDRO PUENTE
FERNANDEZ / NONE

SERRANO CRUZ,
Cristina
ALEJANDRO
ALONSO BUZO /
MANUEL
FERNANDEZ
ARRABAL

TENGHAGE

LEAL, Chloe

JOSE BONDIA
ALPUENTE / NONE

BEAS RAVANNE,
Alice
HIPICA SOTO DEL
ESPINAR / NONE

TOVAR TEJEDOR,
Irene
JUAN PEDRO
COLUCHO /
GANADERIA
GOLDAKO

VALLEJO

REVILLA, Yisela

MILAGROS LAHERA
PENA / NONE

L.D.N.

283444

159791

238151

202498

272111

283643

251644

284477

224388

167638

265542
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CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

SILVERMOON
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
CASTANA / PONI S.I.

ACUARELA
NONE / NONE / 2002 /
ALAZANA / NONE

EVITA VD POLSHOEVE

NABOR / WOEPY STAR /
2000 / TORDO / BELGA

INDIRA
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
CASTANA / PONI PINTADO
INGLES

WILLI KILI
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
CASTANA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

PAULANK PINAMAR
CEULAN LORD LUKE /
KESTON ROYAL
OCCASION / 1997 / PERLA
/ ISABELA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

CAPRICHO
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
TORDO / PONI

DAPHNEE CYCLAMEN
NONE / NONE / 2013 /
ALAZAN / PONI

BROWNI (EX.CHULO)
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
CASTANO / NONE

BAYTIZE D"OTHON
MORGON / DYOULA DU
TILLEUL / 2011 / ALAZAN
/ WELSH MOUNTAIN PONI

GOYA
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
TORDO / CRUZ

L.A.C.

134394

115866

146207

144160

84276

42078

139773

146192

143484

142016

142470

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GONZALEZ
SANCHEZ,
Pelayo
ESCUELA DE
EQUITACION LOS
PORCHES / NONE

ALCAIDE
KUZNIECOW,
Zaira
MARIA ELENA
JIMENEZ DURAND /
NONE

ANABITARTE
ALONSO DEL
CID, Mencia
HIPICA LA
MORALEJA / NONE

BESORA SOLA,
Martina
USANDIZAGA
CARULLA,
CAROLINA / NONE

BORHO GIRON,
Jimena
OLIVA NOVA
EQUESTRIAN TEAM
/ NONE

CARRASCOSA
SANCHA, Paula
BEATRIZ LOUREIRO

UZAL / NONE

CARRETERO
PEREZ DE
HERRASTI,

Andres

ICIAR PEREZ DE

HERRASTI / NONE

CHAVES
JIMENEZ, Valeria
DIEGO JESUS
CHAVES SAUCEDO
/ NONE

CURRAS CASAL,
Hugo
MARIA VICTORIA
CASAL GUERRA /
NONE

DE SAAVEDRA

PRATS, Miguel

MARIA ALVAREZ /
NONE

ESCAVIAS DE
CARVAJAL
MANUEL, Paola
JULIA ESCAVIAS DE
CARVAJAL IGLESIAS
/ NONE

L.D.N.

227120

244852

271016

222534

256237

264906

244339

256026

204875

265929

277808
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CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ESPARTACUS KILI
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
ALAZANA / CRUZ

CAMPANILLA
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
ALAZANA / NONE

QUINCY STAR
NONE / NONE / 1999 /
CASTANA / BELGA

APALOOSA
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
APALOUSSA / NONE

REVANCHE DE
KERSAUX
GALIENNY D'HARYNS /
UNIQUE / 2005 / PERLA /
ISABELA / SF

DRACO
NONE / NONE / 2002 /
ALAZANA / NONE

DORY DE BELUCHI
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
ALAZANA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

ROYAL MADIVA DOBLE
R
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
ALAZANA / CDE

L.A.C.

153709

125471

27682

128533

137763

142906

122903

155160

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GALLARDO
HERRERA,
Cayetana
ALEJANDRA

DORADO SALGADO
/ NONE

LARIN, Ivan
ROBERTO TURNES
REY / NONE

DE LAS HERAS
SABATER,
Casilda
JORGE CANEDO
GONZALEZ / NONE

DOMINGUEZ
MAGDALENA,
Carmen
DAVID CENDON
DOMINGUEZ /
NONE

ESTERLICH
MOLINA, Daniela

VERONICA NICOLAS
HERREROS /
MONTSE MOLINA

GARCIA GARCIA,
Carlota
SENDEIRO, OCIO Y
DEPORTE, SL /
NONE

GARCIA SAIZ,
Rocio
LUIS ALBERTO
GARCIA ARCE /
NONE

GIRALT PONCE,
Federico
ALBERTO SANCHEZ
GAITAN / NONE

L.D.N.

273310

254114

257201

239226

231749

265301

272525

232082

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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